On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "law" insert "that"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "to " insert "websites owned and operated by an entity physically located in the state, "

On page 1, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete the period and insert a semicolon

On page 3, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "60" and insert "30"

On page 3, line 2, of the Introduced bill, delete "60-DAY" and insert "30-DAY"

On page 3, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete "60-DAY" and insert "30-DAY"

On page 3, line 6, of the Introduced bill, delete "60-DAY" and insert "30-DAY"

On page 3, line 8, of the Introduced bill, delete "60" and insert "30"

On page 4, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "described" delete " in"